Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Ritchie - (960556) - Milngavie & Bearsden - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.24
35.54
35.97
36.01
36.14
36.22
36.52
37.26
37.40
37.83
38.16
38.20
38.66
38.84
39.67
40.00
40.20
40.51
40.62
40.69
40.87
40.91
41.10

42.45

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
389
375
374
370
367
358
337
334
322
314
313
302
298

273
268
262
260
259
255
255
251
228

Round

r m =m I I m™m I I I m I

-n

I I T I T

Date

12/05/19
28/03/19
19/05/19
29/03/18
29/03/18
01/02/20
01/02/20
13/07/18
13/07/18
30/03/17
07/07/17
27/01117
27/01117
04/02/17
04/02/17
05/06/16
12/05/17
30/01/16
30/01/16
31/03/16
01/05/16
06/02/16
05/06/16
06/02/16

Meet

2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East Kilbride Long Course Age Group Meet 2019
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
2017 SASA West District Championships

2017 SASA West District Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet

Venue

Tollcross
Tollcross

Dollan Aqua Centre
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

South Lanarkshire
South Lanarkshire
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

East Kilbride

East Kilbride
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen

East Kilbride

East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
36.22
36.52
35.97
35.24
35.54
37.26
37.40
36.01
36.14
38.16
40.20
37.83
39.67
38.84
38.20
38.66
40.00
41.10
40.87
40.69
42.45
40.91
40.51

40.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
358
375
399
389
337
334
374
370
314
268
322
279
298
313

273
251
255
259
228
255
262
260

Round

F

I =m I

N

I m I I I I

Date

01/02/20
01/02/20
19/05/19
12/05/19
28/03/19
13/07/18
13/07/18
29/03/18
29/03/18
07/07/17
12/05/17
30/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
27/01117
27/01117
05/06/16
05/06/16
01/05/16
31/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
30/01/16
30/01/16

Meet

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
East Kilbride Long Course Age Group Meet 2019
2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2017 SASA West District Championships

2017 SASA West District Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet

SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

Venue

Tollcross
Tollcross

Dollan Aqua Centre
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh

East Kilbride
Aberdeen

East Kilbride

East Kilbride
South Lanarkshire
South Lanarkshire
East Kilbride

East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Glasgow

East Kilbride

East Kilbride
Glasgow

Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



