Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Ritchie - (960556) - Milngavie & Bearsden - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.24	399	F	12/05/19	2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
35.54	389	Н	28/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
35.97	375	F	19/05/19	East Kilbride Long Course Age Group Meet 2019	Dollan Aqua Centre	Milngavie &B	1
36.01	374	F	29/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
36.14	370	Н	29/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
36.22	367	F	01/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
36.52	358	Н	01/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
37.26	337	F	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Milngavie &B	1
37.40	334	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen		1
37.83	322	Н	30/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Milngavie &B	1
38.16	314	Н	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Milngavie &B	1
38.20	313	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
38.66	302	Н	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
38.84	298	Н	04/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
39.67	279	F	04/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
40.00	273	F	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	2
40.20	268	Н	12/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
40.51	262	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
40.62	260	Н	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
40.69	259	Н	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Milngavie &B	1
40.87	255	Н	01/05/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen		1
40.91	255	Н	06/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
41.10	251	Н	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	2
42.45	228	F	06/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.22	367	F	01/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
36.52	358	Н	01/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
35.97	375	F	19/05/19	East Kilbride Long Course Age Group Meet 2019	Dollan Aqua Centre	Milngavie &B	1
35.24	399	F	12/05/19	2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
35.54	389	Н	28/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
37.26	337	F	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Milngavie &B	1
37.40	334	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen		1
36.01	374	F	29/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
36.14	370	Н	29/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Milngavie &B	1
38.16	314	Н	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Milngavie &B	1
40.20	268	Н	12/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
37.83	322	Н	30/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Milngavie &B	1
39.67	279	F	04/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
38.84	298	Н	04/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
38.20	313	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
38.66	302	Н	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
40.00	273	F	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	2
41.10	251	Н	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	2
40.87	255	Н	01/05/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen		1
40.69	259	Н	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Milngavie &B	1
42.45	228	F	06/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
40.91	255	Н	06/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Milngavie &B	1
40.51	262	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
40.62	260	Н	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS